Invoices Not Paid Within 30 Days
Year to 31/03/2020

Supplier Name
Access UK Limited

Access UK Limited
Advanced Building Contractors Limited
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Anderson Strathern LLP
Ben Ledi View SCIO
CampStead Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd

CCMS (1984) Ltd
Floetree Ltd

Harper MacLeod LLP
Harper MacLeod LLP
Lyreco UK Ltd

Montrose Estates (1993) Ltd
RAC Motoring Services
RAC Motoring Services
RAC Motoring Services
Service Graphics

The Outdoors Company
The Registers of Scotland
The Registers of Scotland
The Registers of Scotland
The Registers of Scotland
The Registers of Scotland
West Dunbartonshire Council

Invoice Date

16/12/2019
16/12/2019
05/03/2019
21/03/2019
25/03/2019
16/04/2019
01/10/2019
28/10/2019
02/02/2020
29/08/2019
11/10/2019
01/02/2019
28/02/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
19/08/2019
30/04/2019
31/10/2019
31/12/2019
31/05/2019
12/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
20/03/2019
24/01/2020
18/06/2019
30/09/2019
10/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/12/2019
31/12/2019
10/06/2019

Gross Invoice Value

£13,188.15
£1,573.02
£720.00
£57.95
£10.98
£12.49
£9.10
£3.70
£69.99
£1,068.00
£15.00
£330.00
£365.95
£26.81
£644.57
£473.15
£1,028.05
£385.72
£3,065.15
£586.28
£569.14
£816.00
£816.00
£648.00
£63.00
£1,163.04
£20.97
£94.73
£500.00
£221.86
£2,242.25
£230.97
£1,159.20
£1,219.20
£7.20
£19.20
£25.20
£7.20
£61.20
£646.00

Payment Date
16/01/2020

16/01/2020
11/04/2019
25/04/2019
02/05/2019
06/06/2019
06/11/2019
05/12/2019
05/03/2020
28/11/2019
14/11/2019
02/05/2019
11/04/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
03/10/2019
04/07/2019
05/12/2019
13/02/2020
04/07/2019
14/05/2019
25/04/2019
25/04/2019
25/04/2019
12/03/2020
08/08/2019
06/11/2019
28/11/2019
28/11/2019
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
08/08/2019



