

Invoices Not Paid Within 30 Days
Year to 31/03/2020

<u>Supplier Name</u>	<u>Invoice Date</u>	<u>Gross Invoice Value</u>	<u>Payment Date</u>
Access UK Limited	16/12/2019	£13,188.15	16/01/2020
Access UK Limited	16/12/2019	£1,573.02	16/01/2020
Advanced Building Contractors Limited	05/03/2019	£720.00	11/04/2019
Amazon	21/03/2019	£57.95	25/04/2019
Amazon	25/03/2019	£10.98	02/05/2019
Amazon	16/04/2019	£12.49	06/06/2019
Amazon	01/10/2019	£9.10	06/11/2019
Amazon	28/10/2019	£3.70	05/12/2019
Amazon	02/02/2020	£69.99	05/03/2020
Anderson Strathern LLP	29/08/2019	£1,068.00	28/11/2019
Ben Ledi View SCIO	11/10/2019	£15.00	14/11/2019
CampStead Ltd	01/02/2019	£330.00	02/05/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	28/02/2019	£365.95	11/04/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£26.81	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£644.57	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£473.15	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£1,028.05	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£385.72	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£3,065.15	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£586.28	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£569.14	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£816.00	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	31/07/2019	£816.00	09/09/2019
CCMS (1984) Ltd	19/08/2019	£648.00	03/10/2019
Floetree Ltd	30/04/2019	£63.00	04/07/2019
Harper MacLeod LLP	31/10/2019	£1,163.04	05/12/2019
Harper MacLeod LLP	31/12/2019	£20.97	13/02/2020
Lyreco UK Ltd	31/05/2019	£94.73	04/07/2019
Montrose Estates (1993) Ltd	12/03/2019	£500.00	14/05/2019
RAC Motoring Services	13/03/2019	£221.86	25/04/2019
RAC Motoring Services	13/03/2019	£2,242.25	25/04/2019
RAC Motoring Services	20/03/2019	£230.97	25/04/2019
Service Graphics	24/01/2020	£1,159.20	12/03/2020
The Outdoors Company	18/06/2019	£1,219.20	08/08/2019
The Registers of Scotland	30/09/2019	£7.20	06/11/2019
The Registers of Scotland	10/10/2019	£19.20	28/11/2019
The Registers of Scotland	15/10/2019	£25.20	28/11/2019
The Registers of Scotland	15/12/2019	£7.20	13/02/2020
The Registers of Scotland	31/12/2019	£61.20	13/02/2020
West Dunbartonshire Council	10/06/2019	£646.00	08/08/2019